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2021 Mt Ascutney - Saturday
Hillclimb

Event Ranking

SCCNHSCCNHVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 5.0.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 5.0.08

9/18/2021  /  Mt. Ascutney 9/18/2021 at 17:17  /  Page 1/3

Rank Num Name Class Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  B  

1 923 Howard Roundy B 3:34.961 3:29.475 3:29.475

  FL  

1 25 Kevin Gale FL 3:07.416 3:00.256 3:00.256

237 Paul Tingaud FL DNF

  P1  

1 169 Chris Rielly P1 2:58.127 2:51.499 2:51.499

2 412 Ryan Hayward P1 3:05.044 2:57.719 2:57.719 6.220

3 103 justin taylor P1 3:09.075 3:01.867 3:01.867 10.368

4 16 Jeff Denmeade P1 3:02.995 3:02.995 11.496

5 177 Joseph Hoyt P1 3:23.729 3:07.671 3:07.671 16.172

6 44 Ian Cook P1 DNF 3:30.110 3:30.110 38.611

  P2  

1 702 Stephen Jones P2 3:11.723 3:03.069 3:03.069

2 442 jimi heyder P2 3:23.849 3:14.738 3:14.738 11.669

3 427 aaron Doucette P2 3:36.014 3:25.055 3:25.055 21.986

4 429 Lawrence Doucette P2 3:34.718 3:26.996 3:26.996 23.927

5 57 Nicholas Wilson P2 4:24.114 4:24.114 1:21.045

222 Vesko Aleksov P2 DNF

  P3  

1 62 Drew Young P3 3:15.554 3:06.742 3:06.742

2 18 Dave Valliere P3 3:27.452 3:13.655 3:13.655 6.913

3 72 Chris du Bois P3 3:27.328 3:14.675 3:14.675 7.933

4 666 Evan Scheidet P3 3:21.740 3:21.740 14.998

20 Timothy Mather P3 DNS

  P4  

1 215 Calvin Demerath P4 3:27.547 3:23.253 3:23.253

  R1-T  

1 966 Emmanuel Cecchet R1-T 3:07.588 3:01.097 3:01.097
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2 11 Margaret Sharron R1-T 3:15.191 3:03.663 3:03.663 2.566

3 916 Catherine Denmeade R1-T 3:56.919 3:35.140 3:35.140 34.043

  R2-NA  

1 917 Phil Cherok R2-NA 3:47.953 3:40.790 3:40.790

2 894 Kathy Moody R2-NA 4:02.315 3:51.808 3:51.808 11.018

  SP1  

1 109 Kent Everding SP1 3:06.964 2:58.682 2:58.682

2 66 Seth Achilles SP1 3:27.597 3:10.727 3:10.727 12.045

3 42 kevin dennis SP1 3:49.106 3:42.926 3:42.926 44.244

  SP2  

1 719 Erik Reisner SP2 3:38.795 3:16.775 3:16.775

2 24 Bill Hudson SP2 3:40.344 3:19.768 3:19.768 2.993

3 212 Austin O'Brien SP2 3:31.914 3:30.048 3:30.048 13.273

  SP3  

1 96 allan dennis SP3 3:21.437 3:11.305 3:11.305

2 148 Douglas Sanborn SP3 3:20.564 3:25.267 3:20.564 9.259

3 860 Gregory Wilcox SP3 3:25.547 3:20.567 3:20.567 9.262

  SP4  

1 225 Kolby Parker SP4 3:42.532 3:36.593 3:36.593

2 30 Jon Coffin SP4 4:02.945 3:37.283 3:37.283 0.690

3 128 Richard Goodrich SP4 4:05.702 4:05.702 29.109

  SP5  

1 174 Hart John SP5 3:17.381 3:17.119 3:17.119

2 13 Paul Malko SP5 3:36.475 3:27.383 3:27.383 10.264

  U1  

1 6 Mike Wison U1 3:38.108 3:30.589 3:30.589

2 81 Lincoln Bridge U1 3:37.382 3:31.375 3:31.375 0.786
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  U2  

1 119 John Ricker U2 3:37.028 3:24.159 3:24.159

2 773 William Hurd U2 3:35.412 3:28.605 3:28.605 4.446

3 61 John Nelson U2 3:54.279 3:39.599 3:39.599 15.440

  U3  

1 50 Bob Lyle U3 3:48.638 3:52.881 3:48.638

2 501 Brian Wheeler U3 4:06.913 4:05.558 4:05.558 16.920

  U4  

1 8 Michael Morbois U4 3:33.415 3:30.504 3:30.504

2 19 Gary Smith U4 3:50.287 3:34.799 3:34.799 4.295

3 777 DORU CARAENI U4 3:42.025 3:41.288 3:41.288 10.784

  U5  

1 948 Douglas Hardy U5 4:05.890 4:00.708 4:00.708

  U6  

1 142 Paul Dudley U6 3:52.870 3:35.296 3:35.296
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1 169 Chris Rielly P1 2:58.127 2:51.499 2:51.499

2 412 Ryan Hayward P1 3:05.044 2:57.719 2:57.719 6.220

3 109 Kent Everding SP1 3:06.964 2:58.682 2:58.682 7.183

4 25 Kevin Gale FL 3:07.416 3:00.256 3:00.256 8.757

5 966 Emmanuel Cecchet R1-T 3:07.588 3:01.097 3:01.097 9.598

6 103 justin taylor P1 3:09.075 3:01.867 3:01.867 10.368

7 16 Jeff Denmeade P1 3:02.995 3:02.995 11.496

8 702 Stephen Jones P2 3:11.723 3:03.069 3:03.069 11.570

9 11 Margaret Sharron R1-T 3:15.191 3:03.663 3:03.663 12.164

10 62 Drew Young P3 3:15.554 3:06.742 3:06.742 15.243

11 177 Joseph Hoyt P1 3:23.729 3:07.671 3:07.671 16.172

12 66 Seth Achilles SP1 3:27.597 3:10.727 3:10.727 19.228

13 96 allan dennis SP3 3:21.437 3:11.305 3:11.305 19.806

14 18 Dave Valliere P3 3:27.452 3:13.655 3:13.655 22.156

15 72 Chris du Bois P3 3:27.328 3:14.675 3:14.675 23.176

16 442 jimi heyder P2 3:23.849 3:14.738 3:14.738 23.239

17 719 Erik Reisner SP2 3:38.795 3:16.775 3:16.775 25.276

18 174 Hart John SP5 3:17.381 3:17.119 3:17.119 25.620

19 24 Bill Hudson SP2 3:40.344 3:19.768 3:19.768 28.269

20 148 Douglas Sanborn SP3 3:20.564 3:25.267 3:20.564 29.065

21 860 Gregory Wilcox SP3 3:25.547 3:20.567 3:20.567 29.068

22 666 Evan Scheidet P3 3:21.740 3:21.740 30.241

23 215 Calvin Demerath P4 3:27.547 3:23.253 3:23.253 31.754

24 119 John Ricker U2 3:37.028 3:24.159 3:24.159 32.660

25 427 aaron Doucette P2 3:36.014 3:25.055 3:25.055 33.556

26 429 Lawrence Doucette P2 3:34.718 3:26.996 3:26.996 35.497

27 13 Paul Malko SP5 3:36.475 3:27.383 3:27.383 35.884

28 773 William Hurd U2 3:35.412 3:28.605 3:28.605 37.106

29 923 Howard Roundy B 3:34.961 3:29.475 3:29.475 37.976

30 212 Austin O'Brien SP2 3:31.914 3:30.048 3:30.048 38.549

31 44 Ian Cook P1 DNF 3:30.110 3:30.110 38.611

32 8 Michael Morbois U4 3:33.415 3:30.504 3:30.504 39.005

33 6 Mike Wison U1 3:38.108 3:30.589 3:30.589 39.090

34 81 Lincoln Bridge U1 3:37.382 3:31.375 3:31.375 39.876

35 19 Gary Smith U4 3:50.287 3:34.799 3:34.799 43.300

36 916 Catherine Denmeade R1-T 3:56.919 3:35.140 3:35.140 43.641

37 142 Paul Dudley U6 3:52.870 3:35.296 3:35.296 43.797

38 225 Kolby Parker SP4 3:42.532 3:36.593 3:36.593 45.094

39 30 Jon Coffin SP4 4:02.945 3:37.283 3:37.283 45.784

40 61 John Nelson U2 3:54.279 3:39.599 3:39.599 48.100

41 917 Phil Cherok R2-NA 3:47.953 3:40.790 3:40.790 49.291

42 777 DORU CARAENI U4 3:42.025 3:41.288 3:41.288 49.789

43 42 kevin dennis SP1 3:49.106 3:42.926 3:42.926 51.427

44 50 Bob Lyle U3 3:48.638 3:52.881 3:48.638 57.139

45 984 3:57.934 3:48.708 3:48.708 57.209

46 894 Kathy Moody R2-NA 4:02.315 3:51.808 3:51.808 1:00.309

47 948 Douglas Hardy U5 4:05.890 4:00.708 4:00.708 1:09.209

48 501 Brian Wheeler U3 4:06.913 4:05.558 4:05.558 1:14.059

49 128 Richard Goodrich SP4 4:05.702 4:05.702 1:14.203

50 57 Nicholas Wilson P2 4:24.114 4:24.114 1:32.615

20 Timothy Mather P3 DNS
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222 Vesko Aleksov P2 DNF

237 Paul Tingaud FL DNF


